M/W

178
Nimi

ABSALON, Martin

AlJA, Ingmar
AMOR, Erik

ANDERSON, Sten-Erik

AREND, Mati

ARULA, Andrus
DMITRIJEV, Oleg

ENDREKSON, Tdnu

GETTS, Anton
GONCHAROQV, Ignat

GORLOV, Nikita
GRAUMANN, Martin

GRIGORIEV, llja

GULOV, Leonid

HARJUS, Rain

HILLEP, Cristofer
HOLOSTOHH, Artjom

JAAKSON, Elar

JAKOVLEV, Mihhail
JALAKAS, Mark Theodor

1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

U19 ja U23 MM osavott ja kohad 1993-2021

178

Sind
1986

1980
1996

1991

1987

1985

1979

1991
2002

2000
1984

1995

1981

1999

1998
2003

1987

2001

Tahestikuline

178 240
Klubi Van. klass
Parnu SK uld
u23
Parnu SK ul9g
Parnu SK uld
Parnu Kalev ul9
u23
TUASK ul9
u23
Parnu Kalev ul9
Narva Energia ul9g
u23
Parnu SK ul9g
u23
Narva Energia ul9g
Narva Energia ul9
u23
Narva Energia ul9
Viljandi SK ul9g
Narva Energia ul9g
Narva Energia ul9g
u23
Parnu Kalev ul9
u23
Tallinna SK ul9
Tallinna SK ul9
Parnu SK ul9g
u23
Narva Energia ul9g
TUASK ul9
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440

Aasta

2004
2007
2008
2005
2006
1996
2013

2014

2008
2009
2013
2011
2012
2010
2005
2009
2000
2003
2004
2005
2006
1996
1997
2000
2001
1998
1999
2009
2020
2021
2017
2001
2002
2013

2000
1997
1998
2000
2001
2016
2017

2017
2018
2010
2020
2021

2003
2004
2007
2008
2009
2006
1993
2019

Voistlus

ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM

u23-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM

ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ulS-EM

ulo9-MM
u23-EM

u23-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ulS-EM

ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM

508

508

Toimumise koht

Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Strathclyde
Minsk
Trakai
Hazewinkel
Hamburg
Linz
Brive-la-Gaillard
Linz
Amsterdam
Trakai

Brest
Brandenburg
Racice
Zagreb
Ateena
Poznan
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Strathclyde
Hazewinkel
Copenhagen
Linz
loannina
Hamburg
Brive-la-Gaillard
Belgrad
Racice
Krefeld
Duisburg
Trakai

Minsk
Trakai
Plovdiv
Hazewinkel
Linz
Copenhagen
Linz
Rotterdam
Krefeld
Trakai
Kruszwica
Brest

Racice
Belgrad
Miinchen
Plovdiv
Ateena
Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Racice
Hazewinkel
Oslo

Essen

Tokyo

508

Paat

IM2+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
JM2x
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
BM4x
BM4x
BM4x
BM8+
JM4x
BLM1x
JM4x
JM2x
BM2x
BM2x
BM2x
JM2x
JM1x
BM1x
BM2x
BM2x
BM1x
JM1x
JM2x
BM2x
JM4x
JM4x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
JM1x
JM4x
JM1x
BM2x
BM2x
JM2x
JM2x
JM4x
BM4x
BM4x
JM2x
JM1x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
JM4x
BM2-
BM8+
BM8+
BM2-
IM2-
JM2x
JIM2x

508

Koht/O
sal-d
5/6
1/12
6/6
7/15
7/11
24/29
12/13
20/24
14/14
26/27
19/32
16/30
11/17
8/15
8/19
7/15
19/22
26/30
19/20
16/16
4/15
3/19
12/17
24/29
16/25
8/8
1/23
8/17
6/17
27/34
10/18
19/21
15/17
18/21
DNF/24
15/18
21/26
1/30
24/26
1/23
1/12
1/23
16/30
12/21
10/18
6/9
8/11
20/28
8/12
16/17
16/18
7/23
9/20
DNF/18
6/6
6/9
13/14
12/20
16/21
21/24



1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

M/W Nimi Klubi Van. klass| Aasta Voistlus Toimumise koht Paat Koht/O
Siind sal-d
M JOESAAR, Rasmus 2002 Parnu SK ul9 2020, ul9-EM Belgrad JIM8+ 7/7
JAMSA, Andrei 1982 Parnu SK u23 2002 u23-MM Genoa BM2x 7/12
2003 u23-MM Belgrad BM2x 4/12
JARVOIJA, Indrek 1994, Pé&rnu SK u23 2008| u23-MM Brandenburg BM8+ 6/6
KAMA, Joonatan 1997, TUASK ul9 2015/ ul9-EM Racice IM2- 11/13
u23 2017 u23-EM Kruszwica BLM4x 2/3
2018 u23-EM Brest BLM4x 4/6
u23-MM Poznan BLM4x 12/12
KIIVER, Kaarel 2003 TUASK ul9 2021 ul9-EM Miinchen JM2x 13/16
ulo9-MM Plovdiv JM4x 22/22
KILLING, Mirkko Parnu SK ul9 2002 ul9-MM Trakai IM4+ 10/12
2004, ul9-MM Banyoles IM2+ 5/6
KIRADI, Mark 2002| Pé&rnu SK ul9 2020/ ul9-EM Belgrad JIM8+ 7/7
KIVILO, Martin 1996/ Tallinna SK u23 2016/ u23-MM Rotterdam BM2x 14/15
KIVIMAA, Carel 1990| Parnu Kalev ul9 2008 ul9-MM Linz IM2- 17/24
u23 2009 u23-MM Racice BM8+ 6/9
KLEIN, Jaan Sander 2002| Tallinna SK ul9g 2019 ul9-EM Essen IM4x 18/18
2020, ul9-EM Belgrad IM4x 8/17
KODASMA, Margus 1998| Parnu SK ul9 2015/ ul9-EM Racice IM4x 16/18
2016/ Uul9-EM Trakai JM4x 13/18
ul9-MM Rotterdam IM4x 24/24
u23 2018 u23-EM Brest BM4x 8/11
2020, u23-EM Duisburg BM2- 9/11
KONSTANTINOQV, Nikita 1997, Narva Energia ul9 2014 ul9-EM Hazewinkel IM4x 14/14
ul9-Mm Hamburg JM4x 26/27
2015/ ul9-EM Racice JM1x 18/20
KOPPEL, Ander 1999/ Pé&rnu Kalev ul9 2015/ ul9-EM Racice IM4x 16/18
2016/ Uul9-EM Trakai JM4x 13/18
ul9-MM Rotterdam IM4x 24/24
u23 2017 u23-EM Kruszwica BLM4x 2/3
2018 u23-EM Brest BLM4x 4/6
u23-MM Poznan BLM4x 12/12
2020, u23-EM Duisburg BLM2x 6/17
KOPPEL, Karl 1993/ Pérnu Kalev ul9 2011 ul9-EM Kruszwica IM2x 5/15
ul9-MM Eton JM2x 12/22
2010/ ul9-MM Racice JM2x 20/28
u23 2013| u23-MM Linz BM2- 16/18
2012 u23-MM Trakai BM4x 8/19
KUSHTEYN, Mikhail 1999| Narva Energia ul9g 2016/ ul9-MM Rotterdam IM2x 16/30
2017 ul9-EM Krefeld JM2x 12/21
ul9-MM Trakai IM4x 10/18
u23 2017 u23-EM Kruszwica BM4x 6/9
2018 u23-EM Brest BM2x 4/10
u23-MM Poznan BLM1x 18/26
2019 u23-EM Kruszwica BM2x 7/15
u23-MM Sarasota BM2x 6/13
2020, u23-EM Duisburg BM1x 8/19
2021 u23-EM Kruszwica BM1x 7/20
u23-MM Racice BM1x 15/29
KUSLAP, Alo 1987| Viljandi SK ul9g 2004| ul9-MM Banyoles JM2x 14/21
2005 ul9-MM Brandenburg JM2- 7/16
u23 2007| u23-MM Strathclyde BM8+ 1/12
2008| u23-MM Brandenburg BMS8+ 6/6
2009 u23-MM Racice BM8+ 6/9
2005 u23-MM Amsterdam BM8+ 7/15
2006, u23-MM Hazewinkel BM8+ 7/11
KUSLAP, Kaur 1990| Viljandi SK ul9 2008 ul9-MM Linz JM1x 8/27
2005, ul19-MM Brandenburg IM4x 19/22
u23 2011 u23-MM Amsterdam BM4x 8/15
2012 u23-MM Trakai BM4x 8/19
2010/ u23-MM Brest BMS8+ 7/15
2009 u23-MM Racice BM8+ 6/9
KUZMIN, Igor 1982| Narva Energia ul9 2000, ul9-MM Zagreb JIM1x 12/29
KUZMIN, Oskar 1993/ Tallinna SK ul9 2011 ul9-EM Kruszwica IM2- 6/12
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Nimi
KUZMIN, Oskar

LAANVEE, Konstantin
LAIUS, Marko

LAIUS, Martin

LAQOS, Jaan

LAOS, Joosep

LASN, Tristan

LATIN, Vladimir

LAUGASSON, Edmund

LEBEDEV, Mihhail
LEESMENT, Maanus

LEHEMETS, Hannes
LELLE, Margus
LEMBIT, Raido

LEPP, Rauno
LIIK, Daniel

LINDSALU, Kristjan

LIPINTSOV, Aleksei
LISSOVSKI, Jevgeni
LOOT, Elar

LUDVIG, Aleksander
LUNIN, Nikita

LUTOSKIN, Siim

Sind
1993

1991
1997

1991

1985

1992

1998

1985

1994

2002

1975

1996

2000

1982

1990

1999

1990

1988

Klubi

Tallinna SK

Narva Energia
Parnu Kalev

Parnu Kalev

Parnu Kalev

Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK

Narva Energia

Parnu SK
Narva Energia
Parnu Kalev

SAK Tartu
Parnu SK
Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK
Parnu SK

Tallinna SK

Parnu SK
Narva Energia
SAK Tartu

Narva Energia
Parnu SK

Parnu Kalev

Van. klass

uld
u23
uld
ul9g

u23

u23
uld

u23

uld

u23

uld

uld
u23

uld
ul9g
uld

ul9g
ul9g
uld

ul9g
uld

ul9g

u23
uld
ul9g
u23

ul9g
u23

ul9
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Aasta

2011
2014
2009
2014

2015

2016
2017

2018

2013
2010
2002
2003
2007
2004
2005
2006
2010
2009
2013
2014
2011
2012
2016

2003
2004
2005
2006
1994
1997
2011

2012
2019
2020
1993
1998
2002
2013

2014

2012
2017

2018

2004
2007
2017
2019
2020
2021
1997
2007
2005
2006
2002
2005
2006

1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

Voistlus

ulo9-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM

ulo9-MM
ul9-EM

ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-EM

u23-MM
u23-EM

u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ulo-MM
ul9-EM

ulo-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-EM

u23-EM

u23-EM

u23-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM

Toimumise koht

Eton
Varese
Brive-la-Gaillard
Hazewinkel
Hamburg
Racice

Rio de Janeiro
Rotterdam
Kruszwica
Plovdiv
Brest
Poznan

Linz

Brest
Trakai
Ateena
Strathclyde
Poznan
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Racice
Brive-la-Gaillard
Linz

Varese
Amsterdam
Trakai
Trakai
Rotterdam
Ateena
Poznan
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Miinchen
Hazewinkel
Kruszwica
Eton

Bled

Essen
Belgrad
Oslo

Linz

Trakai
Minsk
Trakai
Hazewinkel
Hamburg
Bled
Krefeld
Trakai
Gravelines
Racice
Poznan
Peking
Krefeld
Kruszwica
Duisburg
Racice
Hazewinkel
Strathclyde
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Trakai
Brandenburg
Amsterdam

Paat

IM2-
BM2-
JM4x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
BM1x
BM4x
BM2x
BM4x
BM2x
BM2-
BM8+
IM2+
IM2-
BM8+
BM2-
BM8+
BM8+
JM1x
JM4x
BM4x
BM2x
BM4x
BM4x
JM4x
JM4x
JM2x
BM2x
BM2x
BM2x
JM4x
JM4x
IM2-
IM2-
IM4-
JM4x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
IM4+
JM4x
JM4x
JM1x
JM1x
JM4x
JM1x
JM4x
JM2x
JIM1x
BLM1x
JM2x
JM4x
BLM2x
BLM2x
BLM1x
JM4x
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
IM2+
JM4x
JIM2x

Koht/O
sal-d
15/18
16/16
16/30
18/18
20/25
9/18
7/18
21/26
6/9
18/21
8/11
15/19
16/18
7/15
5/6
2/18
1/12
12/21
7/15
7/11
12/26
16/30
11/17
9/20
8/15
8/19
13/18
24/24
16/16
4/15
3/19
12/17
19/21
24/26
6/12
15/18
10/12
18/18
8/17
19/24
19/20
10/12
12/13
20/24
10/13
20/33
15/17
20/23
10/18
12/16
24/37
18/19
10/23
15/17
9/12
6/17
6/20
24/26
1/12
14/15
7/11
5/6
19/22
14/26



M/W

Nimi
LUTOSKIN, Tiit

LUNEKUND, Andreas

MAIER, Artur

MARTIN, Meelis
MATSIN, Andres
MERIMAA, Jako Martin
MERISAAR, Rait

METS, Sander
MIHHEJEV, Anton

MITT, Karl
MOSAROV, Madis
MUDA, Rein
MUISTE, Leo
MUMMA, Mark-Felix

NEEROT, Martin

NEMIRSKI, Juri
NESSON, Denis
NETSAJEV, Mihhail

NURM, Bertty

NOPS, Andres

ORAS, Rainer

ORGSE, Karl Kristofer

OTTER, Reimo
PAARA, TOnis
PANI, Margus
PARI, Mihkel

PERUNOV, Vjatseslav
POOLAK, Johann

Sind
1984

1995

1986

1982

2002
1994

1994
2001
2002

1996

1989

1987
2002
1999

1996

2003

2003

1996

1990

1993

1997

Klubi

Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK

Parnu SK

Parnu Kalev
SAK Tartu
Parnu SK
Parnu Kalev
Parnu Kalev
Narva Energia

Tallinna SK
Viljandi SK
SAK Tartu

Viljandi SK

Parnu Kalev

Viljandi SK

Narva Energia
Parnu SK
Narva Energia

Parnu SK

TUASK

Viljandi SK

Tallinna SK

Parnu Kalev
Parnu Kalev
Parnu Kalev
TUASK

Narva Energia
Parnu Kalev

Van. klass

uld

uld

uld

u23

ul9g
uld
ul9g
uld
ul9g
uld

ul9g
uld
ul9g
uld

ul9g

ul9g

u23

uld
u23
uld
u23
uld

ul9g
u23

ul9g

ul9g

uld

uld
u23

ul9g
uld
u23
uld
ul9g
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Aasta

2001
2002
2013

2012

2002
2003
2004
2007
2008
2005
2006
2000
2002
2020
2012
1998
1993
1994
1995
2012
2008
2019
2019

2020
2014

2007
2005
2006
2011
2010
2008
2009
1997
2007
2020
2021
2016
2017

2014
2015
2016
2017
2019
2020
2021

2020
2021

2013

2008
2010
2009
1998
2011
2013
1993
2013

1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

Voistlus

ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM
ul9-MM
ul9o-EM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM
ul9o-EM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-EM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM
ul9o-EM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM
ulS-EM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM
u23-MM
ul9o-EM
ul9-EM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-EM
ul9-EM
ul9-EM
ul9-EM
ulo-MM
ul9-EM
ul9-EM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ul9-EM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-EM

Toimumise koht

Duisburg
Trakai
Minsk
Trakai

Bled
Plovdiv
Trakai
Ateena
Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Zagreb
Trakai
Belgrad
Bled

Linz

Oslo
Miinchen
Poznan
Bled

Linz

Essen
Essen
Tokyo
Belgrad
Hazewinkel
Hamburg
Peking
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Brest
Brandenburg
Racice
Hazewinkel
Strathclyde
Belgrad
Racice
Trakai
Krefeld
Trakai
Hazewinkel
Plovdiv
Rotterdam
Trakai
Essen
Belgrad
Miinchen
Plovdiv
Belgrad
Miinchen
Plovdiv
Minsk
Trakai

Linz

Brest
Racice

Linz
Kruszwica
Linz

Oslo

Minsk

Paat

JM2x
JM2x
JM1x
JM1x
JM4x
JM1x
IM4+
JM1x
JM4x
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
JM4x
IM2+
JIM8+
JM4-
JM4x
JM1x
JM1x
JM1x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
JM2x
JM2x
JIM8+
JM4x
JM4x
JM1x
JM4x
JM2x
BM4x
BM8+
BM2x
BM8+
JM2x
BM1x
JM2x
BM2x
JM1x
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
BLM2x
BLM1x
BLM1x
IM2-
JIM8+
JM2x
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
JM4x
IM2-
BM8+
BM8+
JM4x
JIM1x
BLM1x
IM2-
JM4x

Koht/O
sal-d
14/23

DNF/24
8/17
18/35
15/17
21/30
10/12
14/18
9/20
1/12

6/6
7/15
7/11
19/20

5/6

7/7
10/12
19/20
16/24
18/32

DNF/31
15/17
19/32
18/18
16/21
21/24

7/7
14/14
26/27
18/32
19/22
14/26
8/15
7/15
11/19
6/9
21/28
17/24
10/18
19/21
21/23
15/17
10/18
14/14
24/28
23/27
13/14
12/12
7/7
13/16
22/22
8/17
16/17
16/18
12/13
20/24
17/24
7/15
6/9
19/20
11/12
24/27
12/20
12/13



Nimi

POOLAK, Johann

POPELISIN, Jevgeni
PROKOFIJEV, Leonid
PROSVIRNIN, Valeri

PULL, Raimo

RAHUOIJA, Martin

RAJA, Allar

RANDMAE, Kermo

RAUBA, Arved

RUUSALEPP, Karl August

RAAGEL, Alvar

SABIIN, Andrus

SAFONOQV, Anton
SANGLEPP, Arnold

SCHVEDE, Siim

SONNTAK, Silver

STRIKHOLM, Peeter
STULOV, Anton

Sind
1997

1986

1985

1998

1983

1996

2002

1997

1986

1986

1992

1994

1976

Klubi

Parnu Kalev

Parnu Kalev
Narva Energia
Tallinna SK

Parnu SK

Parnu SK

Parnu Kalev

Viljandi SK

Viljandi SK

TUASK

Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK

Narva Energia
Parnu SK

Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK

Parnu SK
Narva Energia

Van. klass

uld

u23

ul9g
uld
ul9g

u23

ul9g
u23

uld
u23
uld

u23
u23

ul9g

ul9g
u23

uld

u23

ul9g

u23

ul9g
u23

u23
ul9
u23

uld
ul9g
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Aasta

2013
2014

2015

2017

2018

2019

1998
1994
2003
2004
2007
2008
2005
2006
2003
2007
2006
2016

2018
2020
2000
2001
2004
2015
2017
2018

2019
2020
2015
2017
2018

2019
2003
2004
2007
2008
2004
2005
2006
2003
2004
2007
2008
2005
2006
1997
2014
2011
2010
2009
1993
1994
1995
1998
1994
2001

1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

Voistlus

ulo9-MM
ulS-EM

ulo-MM
ulS-EM

ulo9-MM
u23-EM

u23-MM
u23-EM

u23-MM
u23-EM

u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
u23-EM

u23-EM

ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-EM

u23-EM

u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ulS-EM

u23-EM

u23-EM

u23-MM
u23-EM

ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM

Toimumise koht

Trakai
Hazewinkel
Hamburg
Racice

Rio de Janeiro
Kruszwica
Plovdiv
Brest
Poznan
Kruszwica
Sarasota
Linz
Miinchen
Ateena
Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Ateena
Strathclyde
Hazewinkel
Trakai
Rotterdam
Brest
Duisburg
Zagreb
Duisburg
Poznan
Plovdiv
Kruszwica
Brest
Poznan
Essen
Belgrad
Racice
Kruszwica
Brest
Poznan
Kruszwica
Ateena
Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Poznan
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Ateena
Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Hazewinkel
Varese
Amsterdam
Brest
Racice

Oslo
Miinchen
Groningen
loannina
Miinchen
Duisburg

Paat

JM4x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
BM4x
BM2x
BM2x
BM2x
BM2x
BM2x
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
BLM1x
BM1x
BLM1x
BLM1x
JM4x
BM2-
BM2-
JM4x
JM4x
BM4x
BM2-
JM4x
JM2x
BM1x
BLM2x
BLM4x
BLM4x
BLM4x
IM2-
JIM8+
JM4x
BLM4x
BLM4x
BLM4x
BLM2x
IM2-
IM2-
BM8+
BM8+
BM2-
BM8+
BM8+
JM4x
JM4x
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
JM4x
BM2-
BM2-
BM8+
BM8+
JM2x
JM2x
BM1x
BM2x
JM4x
JM4x

Koht/O
sal-d
20/24
18/18
20/25
9/18
7/18
6/9
18/21
4/10
15/19
7/15
6/13
19/20
19/21
7/23
9/20
5/22
14/28
22/23
13/20
7/23
DNF/18
13/14
13/18
24/24
8/11
9/11
19/20
14/23
8/24
24/28
2/3
4/6
12/12
12/12
7/7
16/18
2/3
4/6
12/12
9/12
2/18
9/18
1/12
6/6
12/21
7/15
7/11
7/23
9/20
1/12
6/6
7/15
7/11
24/26
16/16
18/22
7/15
6/9
19/24
19/29
DNF/15
8/17
19/21
18/21



M/W

Nimi
SUTT, Karl

SUURSILD, Geir

SILIN, Andrei

SILIN, Igor
ZATSIK, Dmitri
TAIMSOO, Kaspar

TALISOO, Rauno

TAMM, Riho
TAMM, Taavi

TAMMIARYV, Raiko Taave

TARKPEA, Martin
TAROS, Mihkel
TENSING, Rasmus

THOMSON, Karl-Henri

TIMMUSK, Uku Siim

TOOM, Joonas
TOOM, Markus
TURK, Kristjan

UDAM, Jiiri-Mikk

UIBO, Markus

VADAM, Martin
VASSILIEV, Dmitri
VELTSON, Joosep
VESKE, Artur

VILLMANN, Sten

Sind
1991

1994

1978

1987

1988

2002
2002

1998
1997
1997
2002
2000

1998

1994

2003

1995
1996

1986

Klubi

Parnu Kalev

Parnu Kalev

Narva Energia

Narva Energia
Narva Energia
Viljandi SK

Parnu Kalev

Parnu Kalev
SAK Tartu
Parnu SK
Parnu Kalev
SAK Tartu
TUASK
Viljandi SK

Tallinna SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK
Viljandi SK

Tallinna SK

SAK Tartu

Parnu SK
Narva Energia
Parnu Kalev
Narva Energia

Parnu SK

Van. klass

uld
u23
uld

u23

uld

u23

uld
ul9g
uld
u23
ul9g

u23

uld
ul9g
uld
ul9g
uld
ul9g
uld
uld
uld
uld
uld

uld

u23

uld

ul9g
uld
ul9g
ul9

ul9g
u23
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Aasta

2009
2010
2011

2012

2013
2014
2015
2016
1994
1995
1996
2000
1997
1998
1994
1997
2004
2005
2009
2004
2005
2006
2010
2007
2008
2009
2005
2006
2001
2020
2020
2000
2016
2015
2012

2019
2020
2017
2018
2015
2016
2001
2002
2011
2012

2013
2014
2015
2020
2021

2002
1995
2012
2013

2014
2004
2007
2008

1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

Voistlus

ulo9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM

ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ulS-EM

ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ulS-EM

ul9o-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ulS-EM

ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-EM

ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ulo-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ulS-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM

Toimumise koht

Brive-la-Gaillard
Brest
Kruszwica
Eton

Bled
Plovdiv

Linz

Varese
Plovdiv
Rotterdam
Miinchen
Poznan
Strathclyde
Copenhagen
Milaano
loannina
Miinchen
Hazewinkel
Banyoles
Brandenburg
Racice
Banyoles
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Brest
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Racice
Amsterdam
Hazewinkel
Duisburg
Belgrad
Belgrad
Zagreb
Trakai
Racice

Bled
Plovdiv
Essen
Belgrad
Krefeld
Gravelines
Racice
Trakai
Duisburg
Trakai

Eton

Bled
Plovdiv

Linz

Varese
Plovdiv
Belgrad
Miinchen
Plovdiv
Trakai
Poznan
Bled

Minsk
Trakai
Hamburg
Banyoles
Strathclyde
Brandenburg

Paat

JM4x
BM8+
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
BM4x
BM2x
BM2x
BM2x
JM4x
JM2x
JM1x
BM2x
BM1x
BM1x
JM2x
JM2x
JM2x
JM1x
BM1x
IM2-
IM2-
JM1x
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
BM8+
JM4x
JIM8+
JIM8+
JM4x
JM2x
IM2-
IM4-
IM2-
JM4x
JM4x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
JM2x
JM4x
IM4+
JIM1x
JM2x
JM2x
BM4x
BM1x
BM2x
JIM8+
JM4x
JM4x
IM4+
JM2x
JM4x
JM2x
JM2x
JM4x
IM2+
BM8+
BM8+

Koht/O
sal-d
16/30
7/15
5/15
12/22
1/16
4/33
11/17
9/20
11/18
14/15
19/21
23/31
9/23
1/12
16/19
6/12
19/29
21/28
14/21
3/28
DNF/23
9/18
7/16
14/23
7/15
1/12
6/6
6/9
7/15
7/11
18/21
7/7
7/7
19/20
14/18
11/13
10/12
20/22
18/18
8/17
15/17
12/16
16/18
14/18
18/21
10/12
16/27
1/16
4/33
11/17
24/28
11/18
7/7
16/17
22/22
10/12
23/31
15/17
15/18
21/26
26/27
5/6
1/12
6/6



1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

M/W Nimi Klubi Van. klass| Aasta Voistlus Toimumise koht Paat Koht/O
Siind sal-d
M VILLMANN, Sten 1986| Parnu SK u23 2005 u23-MM Amsterdam BM8+ 7/15
2006, u23-MM Hazewinkel BM8+ 7/11
VILUMAA, Priidik 1994| Viljandi SK ul9g 2013| ul9-MM Trakai IM2- 20/22
2012 ul9-EM Bled JMA4- 10/12
VINOGRADOV, Oleg 1984 Parnu SK ul9g 2001 ul9-MM Duisburg JM1x DNF/23
2002| ul9-MM Trakai JM1x 5/26
u23 2002 u23-MM Genoa BM2x 7/12
2003| u23-MM Belgrad BM2x 4/12
2005 u23-MM Amsterdam BM1x 12/22
2006, u23-MM Hazewinkel BM1x 18/20
VALI, Ronald 1989 Tallinna SK ul9 2007 ul19-MM Peking IM2x 10/23
u23 2011 u23-MM Amsterdam BM2- 8/15
2010, u23-MM Brest BM8+ 7/15
2008| u23-MM Brandenburg BM2x 11/19
2009| u23-MM Racice BMS8+ 6/9
ULE, Ken-Markus 2003, SAK Tartu ul9 2021 ul9-EM Minchen IM4x 16/17
ul9-MM Plovdiv IM4x 22/22
W ALLIKSAAR, Eliisa 1999| Parnu Kalev ul9g 2015 ul9-EM Racice JW4x 9/11
ALTTOA, Grete 2000/ Pé&rnu Kalev ul9 2018 ul9-EM Gravelines JW2x 5/12
ul9-MM Racice JW2x 10/21
u23 2019 u23-MM Sarasota BW2x 9/11
2021 u23-MM Racice BW4x 8/13
ARON, Annabel 2001| Parnu SK ul9g 2018 ul9-EM Gravelines JW2x 5/12
ul9-MM Racice JW2x 10/21
2019 ul9-EM Essen JW2x 17/18
u23 2021 u23-MM Racice BW4x 8/13
BORKVEL, Anni 1990, Péarnu SK ul9g 2008 ul19-MM Linz JW2x 15/17
BORODATSOVA, Uljana 1997, Narva Energia ul9 2015 ul9-EM Racice JW1x 14/16
u23 2017 u23-EM Kruszwica BW1x 9/12
2018| u23-MM Poznan BW2x 19/19
DIMITRIJEV, Helene 2002 Viljandi SK ul9g 2020, ul9-EM Belgrad JW1x 7/14
u23 2021 u23-MM Racice BW4x 8/13
GUSTAVSON, Kristel 1999 Pérnu Kalev ul9 2015/ ul9-EM Racice JWiax 9/11
2016 ul9-EM Trakai JW4x 11/13
ul9-MM Rotterdam JW4x 18/19
HERM, Katrin 1978 Péarnu Kalev ul9 1993| ul9-MM Oslo JW1x 10/14
1994, ul9-MM Miinchen JW2x 9/18
1996, ul9-MM Strathclyde JW1x 11/16
u23 1995, u23-MM Hazewinkel JW2x 8/11
JAANSON, Greta 2000| Parnu SK ul9 2016 ul9-EM Trakai JW4x 11/13
ul9-MM Rotterdam JW4x 18/19
2017, ul9-EM Krefeld JW1x 14/19
ul9-MM Trakai JW1x 9/29
2018 ul9-EM Gravelines JW1x 9/23
ul9-MM Racice JW1x 11/29
u23 2019 u23-MM Sarasota BW2x 9/11
2020, u23-EM Duisburg BW1x 5/16
2021 u23-MM Racice BW1x 16/21
JASKA, Kristiina Viljandi SK ul9 2000 ul9-MM Zagreb JW4ax 23/23
JOOST, Andra 1990/ Pérnu Kalev ul9 2008 ul9-MM Linz JW1x 14/21
JOUMEES, Marta 1993/ Pé&rnu Kalev ul9 2011 ul9-EM Kruszwica JW1x 5/13
ulo9-MM Eton JW1x 17/19
2010 ul19-MM Racice JW2x 18/21
JARVOIA, Kelli 2002| Parnu SK u23 2021 u23-MM Racice BLW1x | 17/18
KATTEL, Leena 1999| SAK Tartu ul9 2015/ ul9-EM Racice JWiax 9/11
2016 ul9-EM Trakai JW4x 11/13
ul9-MM Rotterdam JW4x 18/19
2017, ul9-EM Krefeld JW2x 12/14
ul9-MM Trakai JW2x 23/28
KILLING, Koidu 1991/ Pérnu Kalev ul9 2009, ul19-MM Brive-la-Gaillard JW4x 16/19
u23 2010, u23-MM Brest BW1x 7/8
KOOVIT, Krete 1999/ Viljandi SK ul9 2013| ul9-MM Trakai JW4x 13/20
2014| ul9-MM Hamburg JW2x 21/22
2012 ul9-EM Bled JW4x 6/8
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M/W

Nimi
KOLLO, Rachel
KUUNAL, Liis
LOOT, Karoli

LAANE, Liisa-Marie
MAT, Erli

MEEKSA, Andra-Laura

MAESAAR, Kirolyn

NAARITS, Eelika
OTS, Katrin

PAJUSALU, Kaisa

PALDIS, Kersti
POST, Piret
RAINA, Karelia
RANNE, Kadi

RAVA, Anni
REINKORT, Marliis

RONDINA, Jevgenia

SCHOLZ, Jessika
SOOVIK, Liisi
STEINBERG, Anette
TAPP, Vivika
TINKUS, Helen

TOHU, Kristel
TRUMP, Egle
TORVA, Moonika
VAIKSAAR, Sille

vOsU, Eglit

Sind

2001

1994

1996

2001
1996

1995
1999

1992
1981

1989

1983

1992
1992

1990
1995

1989

1996
1990
1996

1988

1995

1979

1977

1983

1992

Klubi
SAK Tartu
TUASK
SAK Tartu

Tallinna SK
Viljandi SK

Parnu Kalev
Viljandi SK

Viljandi SK
Parnu SK

Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK
Viljandi SK
Narva Energia
Parnu Kalev

Parnu SK
TUASK

Narva Energia

Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu SK
Parnu Kalev
Parnu Kalev

SAK Tartu
Parnu SK
Parnu Kalev
SAK Tartu

Parnu SK

Van. klass

uld
u23
uld

uld
ul9g
uld

ul9g
uld

u23
ul9g
uld

u23
ul9g

u23

uld
ul9g
uld
ul9

u23
uld

u23
ul9g

u23

ul9g
u23
ul9g
uld
ul9g
u23

ul9g

uld
ul9g

ul9g

u23
ul9
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Aasta

2019
2021
2012

2014
2019
2013

2014

2012
2012
2014
2015
2016

2017

2018
2009
2000
1998
2003
2007
2004
2005
2006
2011
2010
2008
2009
2006
2000
2000
2012
2010
2009
2009
2013

2014
2007
2006
2008
2006
2014
2009
2014
2000
2006
2010
2007
2008
2013

2012
1997
1994
1995
2001
2005
2010
2008
2009

1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

Voistlus

ul9o-EM

u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
ul9-EM

ulS-EM

ul9o-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-EM

ul9-MM
ul9o-EM

ul9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

ul9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

u23-MM
ul9-EM

ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
u23-MM
ul9-EM

ulo-MM
ul9-EM

ulo-MM
ul9-MM
ulo-MM
ul9-MM
u23-MM
ul9-MM
ulo9-MM
ul9-MM

Toimumise koht

Essen

Racice

Bled

Plovdiv
Hazewinkel
Essen

Minsk

Trakai
Hazewinkel
Hamburg
Bled

Bled
Hazewinkel
Racice

Trakai
Rotterdam
Krefeld
Trakai
Poznan
Brive-la-Gaillard
Plovdiv

Linz

Belgrad
Peking
Banyoles
Brandenburg
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Brest
Brandenburg
Racice
Hazewinkel
Zagreb
Zagreb
Plovdiv
Racice
Brive-la-Gaillard
Racice

Minsk

Trakai
Varese
Peking
Amsterdam
Brandenburg
Hazewinkel
Hazewinkel
Racice
Hazewinkel
Zagreb
Amsterdam
Brest
Strathclyde
Brandenburg
Minsk

Trakai

Bled
Hazewinkel
Miinchen
Poznan
Duisburg
Amsterdam
Racice

Linz
Brive-la-Gaillard

Paat

JW2x
BW4x
JW4x
JW1x
JW2x
JW1x
JW2x
JW4x
JW1x
JW2x
JW4x
JW4x
JW2x
JW4x
JW4x
JW4x
JW2x
JW2x
BW2x
JW4x
JW1x
JW1x
BW1x
JW2x
JW1x
JW1x
JW2x
BW1x
BW2x
BW1x
BW1x
BW2x
JW4x
JW4x
BW1x
JW2x
JW4x
BLW2x
JW2x
JW4x
BW1x
JW2x
JW2x
BW2x
BW2x
JW2-
BLW2x
JW2-
JW4x
JW1x
BW2x
BW1x
BW2x
JW1x
JW4x
JW1x
JW1x
JW2x
JW2x
JW1x
BW1x
JW1x
JW2x
JW4x

Koht/O
sal-d
17/18
8/13
6/8
27/28
18/18
8/11
9/11
13/20
11/16
21/22
6/8
6/8
18/18
9/11
11/13
18/19
12/14
23/28
19/19
16/19
22/25
10/16
8/13
2/27
7/16
8/16
1/18
3/17
2/17
6/14
2/16
5/14
23/23
23/23
21/22
18/21
16/19
14/14
9/11
13/20
20/21
2/27
1/18
10/15
5/14
10/10
14/14
10/10
23/23
15/19
7/8
14/15
10/15
15/17
13/20
12/13
21/23
9/18
8/11
15/21
14/15
17/20
15/17
16/19



1993-2021 u19-u23 EM ja MM_téhestikuline

Koht/O
M/W Nimi Klubi Van. klass| Aasta Voistlus Toimumise koht Paat oht/
Siind sal-d

-and Total
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